
 

 
 

 
CITY OF NICHOLASVILLE 

517 N. MAIN STREET 
NICHOLASVILLE, KY  40356 
ATTN:  PAULINE HORSLEY 

(859) 885-1121 
 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION  
THIS IS NOT AN ORDER 

 

   REQUEST DATE 

    July 10, 2024 
   
   
   
   
   

QUOTE DUE BY NOON 

July 22, 2024
   

QUOTE NUMBER 
2024-266 

 
  

    

P.O. NUMBER 

ITEM 
NO. 

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT 
PRICE 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT 

   
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

Quotations are requested for furnishing 
the item(s) described below FOB  
NICHOLASVILLE KY 

       
  

Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, located at  
709 East Chestnut Street, Nicholasville, Kentucky.  

Contractor is encouraged to visit Site and become familiar 

with Site conditions that may affect cost, progress, and 

performance of the Work. 

Time is of the Essence.  Contractor shall provide an 
estimated time frame for Project. 

Contractor shall provide Certificate of Liability Insurance.  

Contractor shall provide Business License for the City of 

Nicholasville. 
Property Damage: $2,000,000 each occurrence 

      $2,000,000 aggregate 

Bodily Injury:         $1,000,000 each occurrence 

 
Scope of Work Estimated: 25 feet wide by 4 foot wide. 

 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 

 

 

                                                                            TOTAL QUOTE 

In submitting the above, the Vendor agrees that 
acceptance of any or all quotations by the Purchaser 
within (30) days constitutes a contract. 
 

SIGNED 
 

TITLE 
 

ADDRESS 
 

PHONE NUMBER 
 

Completion Date: ________________ 

The right is reserved to reject any or all quotations or to accept separate items in a quotation unless otherwise 
specified by the Vendor.  If the item quoted has a brand or trade name, such name must be stated in the 
quotation.  Any brand or trade name appearing in the specifications is understood to refer to that material or its 

equivalent.                         PRICE QUOTATIONS MUST BE FIRM FOR (30) DAYS 
 

ALL QUOTES MUST BE SIGNED TO BE VALID 


